
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 99,00 103,95 109,15 114,60 120,34 126,35

1a3 años 104,99 110,24 115,75 121,54 127,62

3a5 años 106,04 111,34 116,91 122,75 128,89

5a7 años 107,10 112,45 118,08 123,98 130,18

7a9 años 108,17 113,58 119,26 125,22 131,48

9a11 años 109,25 114,72 120,45 126,47 132,80

11a13 años 110,35 115,86 121,66 127,74 134,13

13a15 años 111,45 117,02 122,87 129,02 135,47

15a17 años 112,56 118,19 124,10 130,31 136,82

17a19 años 113,69 119,37 125,34 131,61 138,19

19a21 años 114,83 120,57 126,60 132,92 139,57

21a23 años 115,97 121,77 127,86 134,25 140,97

23a25 años 117,13 122,99 129,14 135,60 142,38

25a27 años 118,30 124,22 130,43 136,95 143,80

27a29 años 119,49 125,46 131,74 138,32 145,24

mas de 29 años 120,68 126,72 133,05 139,71 146,69

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 99,00 103,95 109,15 114,60 120,34 126,35 132,67

1a3 años 104,99 110,24 115,75 121,54 127,62 134,00

3a5 años 106,04 111,34 116,91 122,75 128,89 135,34

5a7 años 107,10 112,45 118,08 123,98 130,18 136,69

7a9 años 108,17 113,58 119,26 125,22 131,48 138,06

9a11 años 109,25 114,72 120,45 126,47 132,80 139,44

11a13 años 110,35 115,86 121,66 127,74 134,13 140,83

13a15 años 111,45 117,02 122,87 129,02 135,47 142,24

15a17 años 112,56 118,19 124,10 130,31 136,82 143,66

17a19 años 113,69 119,37 125,34 131,61 138,19 145,10

19a21 años 114,83 120,57 126,60 132,92 139,57 146,55

21a23 años 115,97 121,77 127,86 134,25 140,97 148,02

23a25 años 117,13 122,99 129,14 135,60 142,38 149,50

25a27 años 118,30 124,22 130,43 136,95 143,80 150,99

27a29 años 119,49 125,46 131,74 138,32 145,24 152,50

mas de 29 años 120,68 126,72 133,05 139,71 146,69 154,03

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 19800,00 20790 21829,50 22920,98 24067,02 25270,37

1a3 años 21101,85 22156,94 23264,79 24428,03 25649,43

3a5 años 21418,38 22489,30 23613,76 24794,45 26034,17

5a7 años 21739,65 22826,64 23967,97 25166,37 26424,68

7a9 años 22065,75 23169,04 24327,49 25543,86 26821,05

9a11 años 22396,73 23516,57 24692,40 25927,02 27223,37

11a13 años 22732,69 23869,32 25062,79 26315,93 27631,72

13a15 años 23073,68 24227,36 25438,73 26710,66 28046,20

15a17 años 23419,78 24590,77 25820,31 27111,32 28466,89

17a19 años 23771,08 24959,63 26207,61 27517,99 28893,89

19a21 años 24127,64 25334,03 26600,73 27930,76 29327,30

21a23 años 24489,56 25714,04 26999,74 28349,73 29767,21

23a25 años 24856,90 26099,75 27404,73 28774,97 30213,72

25a27 años 25229,76 26491,24 27815,81 29206,60 30666,93

27a29 años 25608,20 26888,61 28233,04 29644,69 31126,93

mas de 29 años 25992,32 27291,94 28656,54 30089,36 31593,83

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO I
Desde el 01 de Julio de 2018 al 31 de Julio de 2018
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